HERMITAGE 7
1506 TX ZAANDAM
T.075-615 80 48

Opening hours:
Monday 10.00 u.-18.00 u.
Tuesday till Sunday 10.00 u.-22.00 u.

www.roezemoes.nl
€3} /roezemoes
= Free WiFi

Action
Every morning between 10.00 and 12.00 o'clock
you get a free cup of coffee or tea
with a delicious pastry of choice!
Our pastries are daily delivered by our bakery ‘Buter’!

Pastries
Apple pie (with whipped cream) 3,60/ 3,95
Chocolate truffle 3,85
Cream pie 3,85
Castle pie with marzipan 3,85
Pastry of the week 3,85
Fingerfood
Bread board with herb butter and aioli 5,50
Nachochips from the oven 6,95
Vegetarian spring rolls 4,25
Cheese sticks 5,95
Van Dobben mini croquettes 5,95
Mixed little snacks 7,80

Children’s menu s,25

(incl. animals cup filled with ice cream and whipped cream )
Fries with a choice of:
 Chicken nuggets ¢ Minced meat hot dog
e Mini Spring rolls < Croquette

Served with apple sauce and mayonnaise

3-Course menu starting at 22,50 p.p.
( from 4 pm )
Including a movie ticket at Pathé Zaandam starting at
29,50 p.p.

( reservation need to be booked in advance )




Sandwiches

Smoked chicken fillet with pesto and pine nuts 8,50
Tender beef carpaccio met pesto-mayonnaise, parmesan cheese and pine nuts. 9,75
Tuna in olive oil with onion 6,95
Norwegian smoked salmon with chive cream-cheese 11,50
Tartar Special with an egg, onion and butter 5,95
Filet American Special with an egg, onion and butter 5,95
‘Hea lthy’ sandwich with ham, cheese and an egg 5,95
Old Amsterdam with mustard and butter 5,50
Warm Sandwiches
Fried beef slices with bacon, mushrooms and onion 10,95
Spicy chicken 7,50
Warm ham with honey-mustard sauce 7,80
Warm meat with peanut sauce 8,50
‘Caprese’ ( mozzarella, tomato and pesto ) 7,2 5
Gratinated brie with honey-thyme sauce and pine nuts 7,25
Goat cheese with mixed nuts and apple butter 8,95
‘Van Dobben’ veal croquettes with butter 450
Duo ‘Van Dobbben’ veal croquettes with 2 slices of bread with butter 6,95
Minced-meat hot dog sandwich with butter and mayonnaise 450
Meatball sandwich with ‘sate’ peanut sauce. 5,65
Grillburger / Baconburger / Cheeseburger 5,75

Club Sandwiches

( Served with nacho chips )

Smoked chicken fillet with bacon and mayonnaise 9,50
Tender beef Ca rpaccio with parmesan cheese and pesto 10,50
Norwegian smoked salmon with chive cream-cheese 11,50

Fried Eggs and Omelettes Pancakes
* Naturel 7,35 Naturel 6,25
*Ham / Bacon / Cheese / Mushrooms 8,15  Bacon/ Cheese / Apple-Cinnamon 6,95
*Vegetable omelet 8,35

( extra supplement € 0,80) (extra supplement € 0,80)
Toasties Soup
Cheese 3,50 Tomato soup 5,95
Cheese with Ham / Tomato / Salami 3,80 Soup of the Month 5,95
Hawaii (ham, cheese en pineapple ) 4,00
Caprese ( mozzarella, tomato en pesto ) 4,8 5 (served with bread and herb butter)
Brie, Salami and Pesto 4,85
Smoked Salmon and cream cheese 5,80
with honey -thyme sauce
Salades

Tender beef carpaccio with pesto-mayonnaise, parmesan cheese and pine nuts 13,50
Grilled chicken with brie and honey-thyme dressing 12,50
Oriental beef beef tenderloin slices with fried onions, mushrooms and spicy soy sauce 1 5,50
Norwegian smoked salmon with capers 13,50
Tuna in olive oil with capers and onions 13,50
Goat cheese with mixed nuts and apple butter 1.7),50

(with bread and herb butter € 1,50 extra)




Starters

Bread board with herb butter and aioli 5,50
Tomato soup 5,95
Soup of the month 5,95
Tender beef carpaccio 10,95
Norwegian smoked salmon with honey-thyme dressing and toast 11,95
Shrimp croquettes 6,95
‘Caprese’ ( mozzarella, tomato, pesto and basil) 7,50
Breaded brie 6,95
Fresh Salad with smoked chicken fillet and brie 6,95

Main Courses

Chicken sate ( 3 pieces) 15,95
Pork tenderloin 1795
Tournedos 20,95
Mixed gri Ll ( beef tenderloin, tender chicken fillet and pork medallion ) 17,95
Breaded Schnitzel (chicken) 15,95
Spareribs 15,95
‘Roezemoes’ burger ( grill burger made of 100% beef with fried onion, mushrooms, bacon and cheese) 14,95
Sole fish fried in butter 20,95
Crunchy herb-crusted salmon fillet served with oriental sauce 18,95
Tag liatelle served with warm vegetables and creams sauce (vegetarian ) 14,95

All dishes are served with fries or fried potatoes

Home—-made Saucesi,2s

e Mushroom cream sauce eRoquefort sauce * Black pepper cream sauce
e Spicy Soy sauce e Garlic sauce e Port sauce
Desserts

Dame blanche (vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce and whipped cream ) 5,95
Roasted apple filled with white chocolate and mixed nuts, served with caramel sauce. 5,95
Chocolate lava cake with a scoop of vanilla ice cream. 5,95
Yoghurt bavarios with red fruit coulis 495
Roezemoes Coffee with coffee liquor and whipped creamVVCV 5,7 5

3-Course Menu 22,50 p.p. ¢omim
» Choose from starters, main course and desserts.
» 3-course menu is served per person
e An additional charge of € 6,00 for Tournedos
e Every month there is an additional choice for every course.

3-course menu including a movie ticket
starting at 29,50 p.p.

Ask one of our waitresses for more information.




Hot Drinks
Espresso

Coffee

Cappuccino

Latté macchiato

Latté

Tea

Fresh mint tea

Hot chocolate

Hot chocolate with Rum
Hot chocolate with Baileys

Add
Whipped cream
Flavoured syrup (several choices)

Special coffee

Irish coffee

French coffee

Spanish coffee

Italian coffee

Bailey’s coffee

Kiss of fire

Frozen cappuccino (seasonal )

Soft Drinks
Soft drinks

Fresh Orange juice

Coca cola/light/zero

Red bull

Fristi / Chocolate milk
Milk / Butter milk

Beers
Heineken fluitje
Heineken vaasje
Heineken V2 liter
Duvel

Wieckse witte/rosé
Amstel malt

Palm

La Chouffe

Amstel Radler / 0.0%

2,30
2,30
2,50
3,40
2,60
2,30
2,60
2,70
5,25
5,50

0,90
0,85

7,25
7,25
7,25
7,25
7,25
7,50
3,95

2,60
3,00
2,60
3,80
2,60
2,45

2,60
2,90
5,50
4,25
3,35
2,95
3,65
4,25
3,45

Wine

Chardonnay ( dry white wine )
Sauvignon blanc (dry white wine )
Sweet white wine

Merlot (red)

Rosé

Small bottle of Prosecco

Ligquor
Licor 43
Amaretto
Grand Marnier
Tia Maria
Baileys
Cointreau
Sambuca

Aperitives
Port white / red
Martini white / red

Dutch Spirits

Jenever young
Jenever old
Jagermeister
Vieux

3,85
3,85
3,85
3,85
3,85
6,25

4,75
4,75
4,75
4,75
4,75
4,75
4,75

3,95
3,95

2,60
2,60
2,95
2,60

Foreign Spirits

Bacardi / Bacardi Lemon
Vodka

Gin

Campari

Passoa

Malibu

Whiskeys
Dimple

JWalker red Label
JWalker black Label
Jameson

Jack Daniels

Cognac
Remy Martin V.S.0.P.

4,95
4,65
4,50
3,95
4,95
4,45

6,25
4,95
6,25
4,95
6,25

7,25



